
LOT 19 BLOCK 2 QUAIL HEIGHTS S/D

747-867, QC 1476-294,

SHEPPARD ANTHONY SR/SHEPPARD RUBY LUCILE
1690 SW JUDY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02710-019

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/16/2023 JB 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

97,646
3,567
18,500

119,713
46,101
73,612

HX HB 48,612
25,000

119,713
0

121,241

1476/294 9/23/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEPPARD ANTHONY L SR

SHEPPARD ANTHONY L 

0747/0867 6/19/1991 WD Q V 6,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCLEOD CONSTRUCTION

ANTHONY SHEPPARD

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

HX Base Yr

1690 SW JUDY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,096 122.0940 136.75 149,878 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.85 65.15

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 925

BAS 925 100 925 82,411

FGR 300 55 165 14,700

UOP 16 20 3 267

UOP 16 20 3 267

1,257 1,096 97,646

BAS= W21UOP= N4 W4 S4 E4 $ W16 FGR= W12 S25 E12 N25$ S25 E11
UOP= S4 E4N4 W4$ E26 N25$.

BAS

21

16

25

11

26

25

UOP 4

4

4
4

FGR

12

25

12

25

UOP4

4

4
4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 9 45 405.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 567

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 100 300

3,567

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


